04-18-2003

	_	•	•	_	 	-	
	i						

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

)2424102 ear of Parious and Tracements	R Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(jes)
1. Name of conveying party(les):	Name: David Schugar
Michael Shackleford	
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attached? Yes / No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	the same of the sa
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 3471 Sundial Drive
Other	
Office	Harnanda ou MS 71 38632
	City: Hernando State: MS Zip: 38632
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & acidness(es) attached? Yes V No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	410448
	lication, the execution date of the application is: 4/10/03
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
A	de to Aria de Aria de Aria de propiesa a la section de communicación de la communicación de la communicación d
Additional numbers a	······································
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed	
Name: David Schugar	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
	Enclosed
Internal Address:	Authorized to be observed to descarit manual
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3471 Sundial Drive	8. Deposit account number:
City: Hemando State: MS Zip; 38632	
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	^
\cap	$\mathcal{V}_{\mathcal{O}}$
DAVID ScHUZAR Name of Person Bigning	hie Spin 4/10/03
Name of Person Bigning	Signatura Date
Total number of pages including cov	or shoot, attachments, and documents.
Commissioner of Patents &	h required sover wheel informelion to; Tragements, Box Assignments
275 60 TD Washingto	in, D.D. 202 31

APR-10-2003 17:14

PATENT REEL: 013960 FRAME: 0425

ASSIGNMENT

	In consideration of the sum of One Dellar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned					
insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	Michael Shackleford					
insert Name(s)	the undersigned hereby sell(s) and assign(s) to					
of Assignes(s)	David Schugar					
Address	of: Hernando, MS					
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States as defined in 35 USC 100, in the invention known as					
litle of Invention	A METHOD, APPARATUS, AND COMPUTER READABLE STORAGE MEDIUM FOR WAGERING ON PIECES IN A PROGRESSION					
Date of	for which an application for patent in the United States has been executed by the undersigned					
Signing of Application	on April 9, 2003					
	The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with a application and any continuing, divisional or researe applications thereof and o to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the signer may deem necessary or expedient.					
	The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application or continuation, division or relatue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference.					

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the international Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.

The undersigned agree(a) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee.

The undersigned hereby authorise(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuing or reissue applications thereof to the enid Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict harewith.

PATENT REEL: 013960 FRAME: 0426

in witness where undersigned name(s).	or, executed by u	ue findersigned on the three(s) obboarte rue				
	1	Name of the Inventor: Michael Shackleford				
Date 4/9/03.	Ondra Sheek fry					
Dane 4/3/03	01 4	1 / / /				
Witness	Guelisa St	reckfry				
Witness						
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT					
	}}					
This personally came the abov foregoing assignment, wh free will for the purposes	o did acknowledge i	nally known as the individual(s) who executed the to me that he (they) executed the same of his (their) or				
		Official Signature				
SEAL						
		Official Title				
The shove applica	tion may be more p	articularly identified as follows:				
U.S. Application Serial No),	Filing Date				
		Atty Docket No.				

2

PATENT REEL: 013960 FRAME: 0427